Statistical Summary

December 2019

Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:
Producer Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class llI
Class IV

Total Producer Milk

Average Butterfat Test

Percent of Producer Milk in Class |

Daily Average Receipts

Other Source Milk
Class |

Class Il
Class IV

Total Other Source Milk

Overage
Class Il

Class IV

Total Overage

Opening Inventory
Class |

Class Il
Class IV

Total Opening Inventory

Total Receipts
Utilization:
Class | Utilization
Inventory of Packaged FMP

Route Disposition Class |
Shrinkage
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Total Class | Utilization
Average Butterfat Test
Daily Average Utilization

Class Il Utilization
Nonfluid Used To Produce

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IlI Utilization
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants

Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class Il Utilization
Average Butterfat Test

Class IV Utilization
Inventory

Nonfluid Used To Fortify

Shrinkage

Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants
Used To Produce/Other Uses

Total Class IV Utilization

Average Butterfat Test
Total Utilization
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176,762,948
29,556,341
4,824,705
8,789,170

219,933,164

3.740764%
80.37%
7,094,618

2,890,448
4,797,070
701,317

8,388,835

6,837
716

7,553

9,460,397
24,613
5,559,313

15,044,323

243,373,875

7,123,408
180,694,295
1,123,192
172,898

189,113,793
2.327729%
6,100,445

4,797,069
16,396,000
13,191,792

34,384,861
10.571158%

4,731,997
92,708

4,824,705
3.839178%

8,016,369

643,291
3,411,803
1,700,462
1,278,591

15,050,516

4.317420%
243,373,875



