Statistical Summary December 2019 Federal Order No. 6

Receipts:

Receipts:		
Producer Milk		
Class I		176,762,948
Class II		29,556,341
Class III		4,824,705
Class IV		8,789,170
	Total Producer Milk	219,933,164
	Average Butterfat Test	3.740764%
	Percent of Producer Milk in Class I	80.37%
	Daily Average Receipts	7,094,618
Other Source Milk		
Class I		2,890,448
Class II		4,797,070
Class IV		701,317
	Total Other Source Milk	8,388,835
Overage		
Class II		6,837
Class IV		716
	Total Overage	7,553
Opening Inventory		
Class I		9,460,397
Class II		24,613
Class IV		5,559,313
	Total Opening Inventory	15,044,323
	Total Receipts	243,373,875
Utilization:		
Class I Utilization Inventory of Packaged FMP		7.400.400
Route Disposition Class I		7,123,408
Shrinkage		180,694,295
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		1,123,192
Transfer and Enversione to 1	Total Class I Utilization	172,898 189,113,793
	Average Butterfat Test	2.327729%
	Daily Average Utilization	6,100,445
Class II Utilization	Daily Average Offication	0,100,443
Nonfluid Used To Produce		4,797,069
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants/Commercial Foods		16,396,000
Used To Produce/Other Uses		13,191,792
	Total Class II Utilization	34,384,861
	Average Butterfat Test	10.571158%
Class III Utilization	, morago Danonar Foot	10.07 1.007
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		4,731,997
Used To Produce/Other Uses		92,708
	Total Class III Utilization	4,824,705
	Average Butterfat Test	3.839178%
Class IV Utilization	•	
Inventory		8,016,369
Nonfluid Used To Fortify		643,291
Shrinkage		3,411,803
Transfers and Diversions to Nonpool Plants		1,700,462
Used To Produce/Other Uses		1,278,591
	Total Class IV Utilization	15,050,516
	Average Butterfat Test	4.317420%
	Total Utilization	243,373,875